
LOT 1 CROSS CREEK ESTATES & A
PART OF LOT 2 CROSS CREEK EST
DESC AS: BEG AT NE COR OF SAID

MRC ROMEO PROPERTIES LLC
546 5TH STREET
MACCLENNY, FL 32063

06-4S-17-08020-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0800 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/20/2016 DF 0.10 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

112,817
1,824
22,500

137,141
30,394

106,747
0

106,747
137,141

0

136,280

1312/1783 3/31/2016 WD U I 30 77,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH B CANNON

MRC ROMEO PROPERTIE

1200/0793 8/19/2010 WD U I 12 67,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

JOSEPH B CANNON
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SALE:1:1: 2005 SALE IS FOR 6 LOTS

3638 MULTIFAM 686 03/14/2006

HX Base Yr

973 SW ROSSBROUGH CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Common Wall 40 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 1 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

1200 01 1,302 103.6000 105.67 137,582 2006 2006 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 TOWNHOUSE – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1284

BAS 1,284 100 1,284 111,258

FOP 60 30 18 1,560

1,344 1,302 112,817

BAS= W32 S42 E20 FOP=  E12 N5 W12 S5$ N5 E12 N37$.

BAS

32

42

20

5

12

37

FOP

12

5

12

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 608.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,824

1,824

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


